PIT es Set7u-5c

PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

400442

E-STOP/contact block set consisting of E-STOP pushbutton (hygienic
range) and contact block with monitoring. 2 N/C , with spring-loaded

terminals.

TexHu4eckne xapakTepucTmku

CornacoBaHusi:

ToBapHbIN cTaHAapT:

Twun BbINyCKa:

M cnonHUTENbHbIN MEXaHU3M:
LiBeTHas kHonka:

3almTHbIN 060A0K:
CaMOKOHTpONUpyeMbIi:

Tun KNEMMBbI:

Yumcno N/C:

Twn 3aWmThI, KOPNYyC:

Tun KpenneHus:

[vameTp MOHTaXHOro Bbipesa:

Pasmep no wmvpuHe:
Paamep no BbicoTE:
Bec 6pyTTo:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowasa Temnepartypa:

Pilz GmbH & Co. KG, Felix-Wankel-Strasse 2, 73760 Ostfildern, Germany

CE

EN 60947-5-5;EN ISO 13850
[MoBOPOTHbIN

HaxvnmHasi kHorka

KpacHbin

Het

Oa

MpY>XMHHbIA TEpMUHAnN

2

IP69K

YcTaHoBKa nepefHen naHenu
22.3 mm

44.0 mm

92.0 mm

91¢g

569

-25-55°C

cTpanuua 1/1



