

PIT es Set7u-5c 400442





E-STOP/contact block set consisting of E-STOP pushbutton (hygienic range) and contact block with monitoring. 2 N/C, with spring-loaded terminals.

Технические характеристики	
Согласования:	CE
Товарный стандарт:	EN 60947-5-5;EN ISO 13850
Тип выпуска:	Поворотный
Исполнительный механизм:	Нажимная кнопка
Цветная кнопка:	Красный
Защитный ободок:	Нет
Самоконтролируемый:	Да
Тип клеммы:	Пружинный терминал
Число N/C:	2
Тип защиты, корпус:	IP69K
Тип крепления:	Установка передней панели
Диаметр монтажного выреза:	22.3 mm
Размер по ширине:	44.0 mm
Размер по высоте:	92.0 mm
Вес брутто:	91 g
Вес нетто:	56 g
Окружающая температура:	-25 - 55 °C